LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000 OR MORE
November 1, 2024 to October 31, 2025
Name of Firm

Capitol Strategies, LLC

Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC

Cornerstone Government Affairs
Evans & Associates, LLC

Funk & Bolton, P.A.

G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.
Gordon Feinblatt LLC

Harris Jones & Malone, LLC
Husch Blackwell Strategies
Kress Hammen Government Affairs
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, ll|
Manis Canning & Associates
Office of Bruce C. Bereano
PerryJacobson

Pica & Associates, LLC

Public Policy Partners

Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC

Schwartz, Metz, Wise & Kauffman, P.A.

Venable LLP

Compensation Reported

$2,724,174.71
$3,413,932.33
$3,732,391.66
$3,808,554.88
$1,489,171.82
$2,231,092.39
$2,147,271.60
$4,454,547.17
$1,181,987.16
$2,071,643.12
$1,924,313.15
$2,979,463.49
$1,937,629.04
$8,065,602.96
$1,049,955.54
$1,321,956.60
$4,880,040.81
$2,700,891.60
$2,235,170.82
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