

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000 OR MORE**November 1, 2024 to October 31, 2025**

<u>Name of Firm</u>	<u>Compensation Reported</u>
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$2,724,174.71
Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC	\$3,413,932.33
Cornerstone Government Affairs	\$3,732,391.66
Evans & Associates, LLC	\$3,808,554.88
Funk & Bolton, P.A.	\$1,489,171.82
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.	\$2,231,092.39
Gordon Feinblatt LLC	\$2,147,271.60
Harris Jones & Malone, LLC	\$4,454,547.17
Husch Blackwell Strategies	\$1,181,987.16
Kress Hammen Government Affairs	\$2,071,643.12
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, III	\$1,924,313.15
Manis Canning & Associates	\$2,979,463.49
Office of Bruce C. Bereano	\$1,937,629.04
PerryJacobson	\$8,065,602.96
Pica & Associates, LLC	\$1,049,955.54
Public Policy Partners	\$1,321,956.60
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC	\$4,880,040.81
Schwartz, Metz, Wise & Kauffman, P.A.	\$2,700,891.60
Venable LLP	\$2,235,170.82

12/22/2025